Position

Central Services Director
Facilities Manager

Purchasing & Warehouse
Manager

Vehicle Maint Servicewriter

Sr Mechanic

Fleet Management Technician

Sr Mechanic

Sr Building Maintenance
Worker

Mechanic Il
Equipment Maint. Supervisor
Vehicle Maint Servicewriter

Sr Building Maintenance
Worker

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Fleet Manager

Bldg Maintenance Worker Il
Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Mechanic Il

Bldg Maintenance Worker Il
Buyer |

Warehouse Worker |l
Equipment Serviceworker
Warehouse Worker |l

Sr Custodian

Mechanic |

Mechanic Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Department

Central Services
Central Services

Central Services

Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services

Central Services

Central Services
Central Services
Central Services

Central Services

Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services

Central Services

Total Wages

$161,413
$102,827
$96,079

$87,470
$87,470
$85,482
$84,960
$81,039

$81,035
$80,921
$80,921
$78,582

$78,342
$76,835
$76,311
$74,058
$73,510
$71,149
$70,474
$69,069
$65,560
$64,703
$60,079
$60,034
$59,799
$59,723
$59,162
$58,603

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,989
$41,195
$39,661

$39,493

$0
$39,354
$39,211
$37,211

$37,782
$33,457

$0
$37,032

$37,362
$37,414
$17,483
$29,242
$36,301
$16,771
$33,070
$33,268
$26,669
$33,462
$24,149
$33,041
$32,940
$28,900
$10,288
$15,226



Mechanic |

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Bldg Maintenance Worker Il
Mechanic |

Mechanic |

Equipment Serviceworker
Sr Warehouse Worker
Courier

Equipment Serviceworker
Bldg Maintenance Worker |
Office Assistant Il
Custodian

Custodian

Equipment Serviceworker
Project Coordinator

Bldg Maintenance Worker |
Office Assistant |

Fleet Manager

Equipment Serviceworker

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services

Central Services

$56,520
$56,280
$55,289
$55,238
$53,800
$52,692
$52,596
$51,980
$51,980
$51,514
$50,978
$38,286
$24,807
$24,601
$23,721
$23,144
$17,653
$11,481
$10,167

$7,138

$6,913

$2,479

$21,600
$31,702
$31,704
$31,704
$23,159
$28,122
$20,412
$23,914
$0
$28,396
$30,290
$19,712
$0
$16,471
$558
$16,595
$3,908
$2,627
$0
$1,615
$3,065
$2,004



