Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Central Services Director		Roseville	Central Services	\$161,413	\$54,989
Facilities Manager		Roseville	Central Services	\$102,827	\$41,195
Purchasing & Warehouse Manager		Roseville	Central Services	\$96,079	\$39,661
Vehicle Maint Servicewriter		Roseville	Central Services	\$87,470	\$39,493
Sr Mechanic		Roseville	Central Services	\$87,470	\$0
Fleet Management Technician		Roseville	Central Services	\$85,482	\$39,354
Sr Mechanic		Roseville	Central Services	\$84,960	\$39,211
Sr Building Maintenance Worker		Roseville	Central Services	\$81,039	\$37,211
Mechanic II		Roseville	Central Services	\$81,035	\$37,782
Equipment Maint. Supervisor		Roseville	Central Services	\$80,921	\$33,457
Vehicle Maint Servicewriter		Roseville	Central Services	\$80,921	\$0
Sr Building Maintenance Worker		Roseville	Central Services	\$78,582	\$37,032
Mechanic II		Roseville	Central Services	\$78,342	\$37,362
Mechanic II		Roseville	Central Services	\$76,835	\$37,414
Fleet Manager		Roseville	Central Services	\$76,311	\$17,483
Bldg Maintenance Worker II		Roseville	Central Services	\$74,058	\$29,242
Buyer II		Roseville	Central Services	\$73,510	\$36,301
Buyer II		Roseville	Central Services	\$71,149	\$16,771
Mechanic II		Roseville	Central Services	\$70,474	\$33,070
Bldg Maintenance Worker II		Roseville	Central Services	\$69,069	\$33,268
Buyer I		Roseville	Central Services	\$65,560	\$26,669
Warehouse Worker II		Roseville	Central Services	\$64,703	\$33,462
Equipment Serviceworker		Roseville	Central Services	\$60,079	\$24,149
Warehouse Worker II		Roseville	Central Services	\$60,034	\$33,041
Sr Custodian		Roseville	Central Services	\$59,799	\$32,940
Mechanic I		Roseville	Central Services	\$59,723	\$28,900
Mechanic II		Roseville	Central Services	\$59,162	\$10,288
Office Assistant II		Roseville	Central Services	\$58,603	\$15,226

Mechanic I	Roseville	Central Services	\$56,520	\$21,600
Custodian	Roseville	Central Services	\$56,280	\$31,702
Custodian	Roseville	Central Services	\$55,289	\$31,704
Custodian	Roseville	Central Services	\$55,238	\$31,704
Custodian	Roseville	Central Services	\$53,800	\$23,159
Bldg Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Central Services	\$52,692	\$28,122
Mechanic I	Roseville	Central Services	\$52,596	\$20,412
Mechanic I	Roseville	Central Services	\$51,980	\$23,914
Equipment Serviceworker	Roseville	Central Services	\$51,980	\$0
Sr Warehouse Worker	Roseville	Central Services	\$51,514	\$28,396
Courier	Roseville	Central Services	\$50,978	\$30,290
Equipment Serviceworker	Roseville	Central Services	\$38,286	\$19,712
Bldg Maintenance Worker I	Roseville	Central Services	\$24,807	\$0
Office Assistant II	Roseville	Central Services	\$24,601	\$16,471
Custodian	Roseville	Central Services	\$23,721	\$558
Custodian	Roseville	Central Services	\$23,144	\$16,595
Equipment Serviceworker	Roseville	Central Services	\$17,653	\$3,908
Project Coordinator	Roseville	Central Services	\$11,481	\$2,627
Bldg Maintenance Worker I	Roseville	Central Services	\$10,167	\$0
Office Assistant I	Roseville	Central Services	\$7,138	\$1,615
Fleet Manager	Roseville	Central Services	\$6,913	\$3,065
Equipment Serviceworker	Roseville	Central Services	\$2,479	\$2,004